
Dear Valued Supplier,

There is a new document for you in the Singtel GTP portal.

Document Type : Service Order

Document Number : 7680010478

Vendor Name

 

:

 

CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD.

 

You can view this Service Order at portal

https://sg.sesami.net/Singtel/SupplierLogin.jsp, or by opening the PDF file attached in this

email.

 

To access this portal, you need to be a registered subscriber of SESAMi, the appointed

service provider for Singtel. If you are not a registered subscriber yet, please register at

https://worldconnect.sesami.net/SupplierRegistration/Introductionsingtel.aspx

 

Upon successful registration, you will be able to view the document and submit e-invoice to

Singtel online.

 

For assistance, please contact SESAMi Customer Care at (+65) 6333 1188 or email us at

customercare@sesami.com.

 

Best Regards and Thank you.

 

Yours Truly

Customer Care

SESAMi (Singapore) Pte Ltd
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Service Order Number: 7680010478 Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Apr.2019

Supplier: Bid Ref. No  : 201904-00501

CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. Date of Order  : 11.Apr.2019

3 SHENTON WAY , #13-6 SHENTOH HOUSE

SINGAPORE 068805 Buyer Contact Name  : Tricia Ker

SINGAPORE Buyer Contact No  : 

Fax No : +6562231327 Buyer Email  : triciaker@singtel.com

 

UEN: 0312326078

Customer Name: VINAFORE Informatics and Telecommunication JSC

Site Name: Myanmar

Vendor Quote Ref: SQ/CS/SGP/098SR/18-19

Singtel Project Code: N.A

Product Type: LAN CPE

Work Order:

IM PG Code: F-SD-20190415-0001-001

Ticket No: 23813

Remark:

Item No.

Description Del Date Quantity UOM Unit Price Total USD

00001 19.Apr.2019 1.000 LE 68,561.90 68,561.90

WS-C3850-24S-S

No: 1

Product: WS-C3850-24S-S

Products Description: Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 6,120.00

Total Price: 12240.00

 

No: 2

Product: CON-SNT-WSC3854S

Products Description: SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP

Ba

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 805.62

Total Price: 1611.24

 

No: 3
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Product: S3850UK9-166

Products Description: UNIVERSAL

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 4

Product: PWR-C1-350WAC/2

Products Description: 350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 195.00

Total Price: 390.00

 

No: 5

Product: CAB-TA-NA

Products Description: North America AC Type A Power Cable

QTY: 4

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 6

Product: STACK-T1-50CM

Products Description: 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 30.00

Total Price: 60.00

 

No: 7

Product: CAB-SPWR-30CM

Products Description: Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 28.50

Total Price: 57.00

 

No: 8

Product: C3850-24-L-S

Products Description: C3850-24 LAN Base to IP Base E- Delivery License

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00
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No: 9

Product: PWR-C1-350WAC

Products Description: 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 10

Product: C3850-NM-BLANK

Products Description: Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 11

Product: C3850-DNA-OPTOUT

Products Description: DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 12

Product: WS-C3850-12S-S

Products Description: Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 3,060.00

Total Price: 3,060.00

 

No: 13

Product: CON-SNT-WSC3851S

Products Description: SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP

Ba

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 548.16

Total Price: 548.16

 

No: 14

Product: S3850UK9-166

Products Description: UNIVERSAL
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QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 15

Product: PWR-C1-350WAC/2

Products Description: 350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 195.00

Total Price: 195.00

 

No: 16

Product: CAB-TA-NA

Products Description: North America AC Type A Power Cable

QTY: 2

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 17

Product: STACK-T1-50CM

Products Description: 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 30.00

Total Price: 30.00

 

No: 18

Product: CAB-SPWR-30CM

Products Description: Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 28.50

Total Price: 28.50

 

No: 19

Product: PWR-C1-350WAC

Products Description: 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 20
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Product: C3850-12-L-S

Products Description: C3850-12 LAN Base to IP Base E- Delivery License

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 21

Product: C3850-NM-BLANK

Products Description: Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 22

Product: C3850-DNA-OPTOUT

Products Description: DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 23

Product: WS-C2960X-24TS-L

Products Description: Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base

QTY: 20

Unit Price: 718.50

Total Price: 14370.00

 

No: 24

Product: CAB-16AWG-AC

Products Description: AC Power cord, 16AWG

QTY: 20

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 25

Product: GLC-LH-SMD=

Products Description: 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF,

1310nm, DOM

QTY: 4

Unit Price: 298.50
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Total Price: 1194.00

 

No: 26

Product: GLC-SX-MMD=

Products Description: 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm,

DOM

QTY: 4

Unit Price: 150.00

Total Price: 600.00

 

No: 27

Product: GLC-TE=

Products Description: 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5

copper wire

QTY: 4

Unit Price: 135.00

Total Price: 540.00

 

No: 28

Product: WS-C2960X-24PS-L

Products Description: Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN

Base

QTY: 13

Unit Price: 958.50

Total Price: 12460.50

 

No: 29

Product: CAB-16AWG-AC

Products Description: AC Power cord, 16AWG

QTY: 13

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 30

Product: WS-C2960X-48TS-L

Products Description: Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base

QTY: 6

Unit Price: 1,258.50

Total Price: 7551.00
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No: 31

Product: CAB-16AWG-AC

Products Description: AC Power cord, 16AWG

QTY: 6

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 32

Product: WS-C2960X-24TS-LL

Products Description: Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite

QTY: 13

Unit Price: 568.50

Total Price: 7390.50

 

No: 33

Product: CAB-16AWG-AC

Products Description: AC Power cord, 16AWG

QTY: 13

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 34

Product: WS-C2960L-8TS-LL

Products Description: Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite

QTY: 7

Unit Price: 308.00

Total Price: 2156.00

 

No: 35

Product: CAB-16AWG-AC

Products Description: AC Power cord, 16AWG

QTY: 7

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 36

Product: ISR4331-SEC/K9

Products Description: Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 1,920.00
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Total Price: 1,920.00

 

No: 37

Product: CON-SNT-ISR4331S

Products Description: SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC

license

QTY: 0

Unit Price: 472.29

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 38

Product: SL-4330-IPB-K9

Products Description: IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 39

Product: NIM-1T

Products Description: 1-Port Serial WAN Interface card

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 160.00

Total Price: 160.00

 

No: 40

Product: PWR-4330-AC

Products Description: AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 41

Product: CAB-AC

Products Description: AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P,

2.1m

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 42
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Product: SL-4330-SEC-K9

Products Description: Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 43

Product: MEM-FLSH-4G

Products Description: 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on

motherboard)

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 44

Product: MEM-43-4G

Products Description: 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 45

Product: NIM-BLANK

Products Description: Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 46

Product: SM-S-BLANK

Products Description: Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900

,4400 ISR

QTY: 1

Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

No: 47

Product: SISR4300UK9-166

Products Description: Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal

QTY: 1
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Unit Price: 0.00

Total Price: 0.00

 

================================================================

Gross Total:                                         $66,561.90

Delivery Charges:                                    $ 2,000.00

 

Grand Total:                                         $68,561.90

================================================================

 

Installation Address: Kabar Aye Pagoda RD., No.520. Unit 206,

                      Excel Tower, Bahan Township.

                      Yangon, Myanmar

 

Serial Numbers:

 

Customer Local Contact: Camille Ho @ 0939.390.131

                        Camille@fore.com.tw

 

Singtel Contact Person: Zhao Jia Lin

                        jialin@ncsi.com.cn

*** Total Value USD 68,561.90

All prices stated in the Service Order (SO) are exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). Wherever payment of the

SO amount is to be made in foreign currency, any applicable GST thereon shall nonetheless be paid in Singapore

dollars. Any request for payment shall, wherever applicable, be accompanied by a valid tax invoice, failing which any

subsequent claim for GST on such payment shall not be entertained by Group Enterprise Pte Ltd. All

correspondence (including invoices) should quote the SO and item number.

MAILING OF INVOICE (FOR NON-GTP SUPPLIER)

For A&P purchase (denoted by material code starting with "A&P"), supplier to send invoice to the respective contact

person. For non-A&P purchase, invoices for payment by Group Enterprise Pte Ltd should be sent direct to Group

Enterprise Pte Ltd, Accounts Payable Department, 31 Exeter Road, #13-00 Comcentre, Singapore 239732, SG .

TERMS OF PAYMENT

30 days from end of month of invoice date

TERMS OF DELIVERY
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Del'd Duty Paid(Buyer's Store)

GENERAL DATA

In the absence of a written contract between the parties in respect of

this subject matter, this Order is subject to Singtel's Standard Terms

and Conditions for the Supply of Goods and Services. A copy can be

found in https://www.singtel.com/about-us/tenders.html

Ang Boon Kwang

for and on behalf of

Singapore Telecommunications Ltd

as agent for

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Company registration number: 199603472D

 

 

 This is a computer generated Service Order. No signature is required.


